All about instruments Co., Ltd.
Address: 87 Soi.Ramkhamhaeng 54, Ramkhamhaeng Rd., Huamark, Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: (02) 375-3835, Fax: (02) 375-3836, Email: sale@allaboutinstruments.com, Website: www.allaboutinstruments.com
SPECIFICATION
Brand
ยี่ห้อ
EISEN
Model
รุ่น
Diameter Size (mm)
(0.01 mm Step)
Pin Gauge in Set
(Pcs.)
Model
รุ่น
Diameter Size (mm)
(0.01 mm Step)
Pin Gauge in Set
(Pcs.)
EP-0A 0.20, 0.21, … , 0.50 31 EP-0B 0.50, 0.51, … , 1.00 51
EP-1A 1.00, 1.01, … , 1.50 51 EP-1B 1.50, 1.51, … , 2.00 51
EP-2A 2.00, 2.01, … , 2.50 51 EP-2B 2.50, 2.51, … , 3.00 51
EP-3A 3.00, 3.01, … , 3.50 51 EP-3B 3.50, 3.51, … , 4.00 51
EP-4A 4.00, 4.01, … , 4.50 51 EP-4B 4.50, 4.51, … , 5.00 51
EP-5A 5.00, 5.01, … , 5.50 51 EP-5B 5.50, 5.51, … , 6.00 51
EP-6A 6.00, 6.01, … , 6.50 51 EP-6B 6.50, 6.51, … , 7.00 51
EP-7A 7.00, 7.01, … , 7.50 51 EP-7B 7.50, 7.51, … , 8.00 51
EP-8A 8.00, 8.01, … , 8.50 51 EP-8B 8.50, 8.51, … , 9.00 51
EP-9A 9.00, 9.01, … , 9.50 51 EP-9B 9.50, 9.51, … , 10.00 51
EP-10A 10.00, 10.01, … , 10.50 51 EP-10B 10.50, 10.51, … , 11.00 51
EP-11A 11.00, 11.01, … , 11.50 51 EP-11B 11.50, 11.51, … , 12.00 51
EP-12A 12.00, 12.01, … , 12.50 51 EP-12B 12.50, 12.51, … , 13.00 51
EP-13A 13.00, 13.01, … , 13.50 51 EP-13B 13.50, 13.51, … , 14.00 51
EP-14A 14.00, 14.01, … , 14.50 51 EP-14B 14.50, 14.51, … , 15.00 51
EP-15A 15.00, 15.01, … , 15.50 51 EP-15B 15.50, 15.51, … , 16.00 51
EP-16A 16.00, 16.01, … , 16.50 51 EP-16B 16.50, 16.51, … , 17.00 51
EP-17A 17.00, 17.01, … , 17.50 51 EP-17B 17.50, 17.51, … , 18.00 51
EP-18A 18.00, 18.01, … , 18.50 51 EP-18B 18.50, 18.51, … , 19.00 51
EP-19A 19.00, 19.01, … , 19.50 51 EP-19B 19.50, 19.51, … , 20.00 51
EP-00 0.05, 0.06, … , 0.20 16
FEATURE
-  ใชส้าํหรับตรวจสอบความกวา้งของรู
-  Pin Gauge ของยีห่อ้ Eisen จะแบ่งออกเป็น 2 class
- Class 0 : Master Pin Gauge
- Class 1 : Standard Pin Gauge
- Made in Japan
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
Pin Gauge Set (เคร่ืองตรวจสอบความกวา้งของรู)
All about instruments Co., Ltd.
Address: 87 Soi.Ramkhamhaeng 54, Ramkhamhaeng Rd., Huamark, Bangkapi, Bangkok, Thailand 10240
Tel: (02) 375-3835, Fax: (02) 375-3836, Email: sale@allaboutinstruments.com, Website: www.allaboutinstruments.com
Diameter Size
ขนาดเส้นผ่าศูนย์กลาง
Length
ความยาว
Grade 0 Grade 1
Tolerance Roundness Cylindricity Tolerance Roundness Cylindricity
0.05 ~ 0.99 mm 40 mm ± 0.5 μm 0.3 μm 0.15 μm ± 1 μm 0.8 μm 0.8 μm
1.00 ~ 10.00 mm 50 mm ± 0.5 μm 0.3 μm 0.15 μm ± 1 μm 0.8 μm 0.8 μm
10.01 ~ 20.00 mm 50 mm - - - ± 1.5 μm 1.3 μm 1.3 μm
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
REMARK